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S 318 Ellipsoidal capsules in simple shear flow: prolate versus oblate initial shapes
J. Walter, A.-V. Salsac & D. Barthès-Biesel

348 Analysis of mechanisms for platelet near-wall excess under arterial blood flow conditions
L. Crowl & A. L. Fogelson

376 Analysis of the Kolmogorov equation for filtered wall-turbulent flows
A. Cimarelli & E. De Angelis

396 Shock-wave surfing
S. J. Laurence & R. Deiterding

432 Dynamic effects on the transition between two-dimensional regular and Mach reflection of shock 
waves in an ideal, steady supersonic free stream
K. Naidoo & B. W. Skews

461 Contributions of the wall boundary layer to the formation of the counter-rotating vortex pair in transverse jets
F. Schlegel, D. Wee, Y. M. Marzouk & A. F. Ghoniem

491 Generation of internal solitary waves in a pycnocline by an internal wave beam: a numerical study
N. Grisouard, C. Staquet & T. Gerkema

514 Modelling of block-scale macrodispersion as a random function
F. P. J. de Barros & Y. Rubin

546 Low Rossby limiting dynamics for stably stratified flow with finite Froude number
B. A. Wingate, P. Embid, M. Holmes-Cerfon & M. A. Taylor

S 572 The Lighthill–Weis-Fogh clap–fling–sweep mechanism revisited
D. Kolomenskiy, H. K. Moffatt, M. Farge & K. Schneider

S indicates supplementary data or movies available online.

00221120_676.qxd:FLM  5/19/11  8:41 PM  Page 1

ht
tp

s:
//

do
i.o

rg
/1

0.
10

17
/S

00
22

11
20

11
00

19
23

 P
ub

lis
he

d 
on

lin
e 

by
 C

am
br

id
ge

 U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 P

re
ss

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0022112011001923



